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Last Name First Name e-mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Category Note

Berger Doug dberger@icc-nta.org ICC-NTA, LLC 305 N Oakland Avenue Nappanee IN 46550 (574) 773-7975 General Interest

Chui Vincent vchui@icc-es.org ICC-ES 3060 Saturn Street, Suite 
100 Brea CA 92821 (562) 699-0543 

x3244 General Interest

Dick Graeme graeme.dick@tolko.com Tolko Industries Ltd. 3000 28th Street Vernon BC V1T 9W9 (236) 984-4094 Supplier

Dieken Jeremy jeremy@extremepanel.com Extreme Panel 
Technologies 475 East 4th Street North Cottonwood MN 56229 (507) 423-5530 Manufacturer

Gareis Bill bill.gareis@bostik.com Bostik, Inc. 802 Harmon Ave Columbus OH 43223 (412) 996-7712 Supplier

Linville Jeff jeff.linville@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 32901 Weyerhaeuser Way 
S. Federal Way WA 98001 (253) 924-3715 Supplier

Malko Paul paul@foardpanel.com Foard Panel, Inc. 53 Stow Dr. West Chesterfield NH 03466 (603) 256-8800 Manufacturer

McFadden Jasmine Bing-
Wang Jasmine.McFadden@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca Canadian Construction 

Materials Centre/NRC 1200 Montreal Road Ottawa ON K1A 0R6 (613) 990-0932 General Interest

Moore Tom tmoore@pinneng.com Pinnacle Engineering 8180 Corporate Park Dr 
#235 Cincinnati OH 45242 (513) 247-1083 General Interest

Munsterteiger Jeffrey jmunsterteiger@nahb.org NAHB 1201 15th Street, NW Washington DC 20005 (202) 266-8303 User

Ostiguy Claude claude.ostiguy@westfraser.com West Fraser 4960 Levy Street Ville St-Laurent QC H4R 2P1 (514) 923-4419 Supplier

Pasma Joe joepasma@enercept.com Enercept 5098 Cottage Lane White Bear Lake MN 55110 (605) 881-5864 Manufacturer

Pataluna Damian damianp@fischersips.com Fischer SIPS 1844 Northwestern Pkwy Louisville KY 40203 (502) 778-5577 x 
285 Manufacturer

Shrestha Deepak deepak.shrestha@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53527 (608) 839-3168 General Interest

Tilak Amit atilak@plastifab.com Plasti-Fab Ltd. #300, 2891 Sunridge Way 
NE Calgary AB T1Y 7K7 (403) 569-4327 Manufacturer

Tobin Mike miket@bigskyrcontrol.com Premier Building Systems 
& Big Sky Insulations 15 Aden Dr. Bozeman MT 59714 (406) 589-4839 Manufacturer

Williamson Tom tomwilliamson@live.com T.Williamson-Timber 
Engineering LLC 3511 SE 186th Ct. Vancouver WA 98683 (360) 901-7106 General Interest

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org APA - The Engineered 
Wood Assn 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Supplier
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Li Yali yali.li@apawood.org APA - The Engineered 
Wood Assn 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7464 Supplier

Neupane Kamal kamal.neupane@apawood.org APA - The Engineered 
Wood Assn 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7459 Supplier

Count by Category (Voting members only) Count by Category (Voting Members & Non-Voting Observers -- information only)
Manufacturer 6 33.3% Manufacturer 6 30.0%
Supplier 5 27.8% Supplier 7 35.0%
User 1 5.6% User 1 5.0%
General Interest 6 33.3% General Interest 6 30.0%
Total 18 100.0% Total 20 100.0%

Observers (Non-voting)
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